PVHS PTO-Booster Group Meeting Agenda ? P v H S P T O

Asociacion de Padres y Maestros — la orden del dia

6:30 pm

5/8/2023

Presiding Board Member-Suzy Rager

Time/La Hora
6:30

6:40
6:40-6:45

6:45-7:00
7:00-7:10
7:10-7:30

7:30-7:40

7:40-7:45

8:00

Item/El Item Presenter/El Presentador
Welcome/Introductions Suzy Rager

Call to Order/Llamar al orden Suzy Rager
Secretary’s Report/La Noticia de Secretaria Scott Crabtree

o Review/Approval of November meeting minutes
Principal’s Report/La Noticia de Principal Mr. Deonise
Treasurer’s Report/La Noticia de Tesorera Kim Breland
Committee Reports/La Noticia de Comité

¢ Fundraising/Recaudacion de Fondos Suzy/Cindy
o Staff Appreciation/Agradecimiento Personal Tara Schiltz
o Tacos Huicho-Success!
e Scholarships/La Becas Tricia Urbano-Voltz
e Communications Cindy Richards
e Teacher Representative

Booster Group Reports/La Noticia del grupos Booster Reps

e Upcoming Fundraising
e Needs

Announcements/Anuncios

e UPC Report Melissa Schwartz
Megan Starr
e Old Business
e New Business Cindy
o Senior Yard Signs
o Senior Breakfast

Adjourn/Suspender la sesion Suzy Rager



